Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Runde

Regionalliga Nord
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statt
A5
A6

180

171
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Heimmannschaft
LA Doublemakers Il
Zver Maximilian
Windhager Pascal
Dichtl Manfred

Zernpfennig Verena

ab Spielnr

28

A1, A2, A3, B2
B3

B2 120, B3 100, B1 100

B2 15

A1

A2

A3

A4
Doppel A1

A3

A2
Doppel A2

A4

A1

A1
Doppel A2
Doppel A1

A4

A3

A2

A2

A1

A4

A3

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

Datum Spielort
26.11.2023

Ganserndorf

Gastmannschaft
UDV Mihlbach

Kanzian Stefan
Miltner Rene
Gratz Dietmar
Rein Herbert

Spielerwechsel

B5
B6

Legs
Sets
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